Beat: News

Bandaru Dattatreya Launches ESIC'S New Website Of Hospitals

Online Appointment

New Delhi, India, 14.12.2015, 20:40 Time

USPA NEWS - The Minister of State for Labour and Employment, Mr. Bandaru Dattatreya addressing at the launch of the website of all the ESIC Hospitals & Dispensaries, "~www.esichospitals.gov.in~, in New Delhi on December 14, 2015.

Enables Insured Person to Seek Online Appointment in ESIC Hospitals Across India

Mr. Bandaru Dattatreya, the Minister of State (Independent Charge) for Labour & Employment launched the new website of Employees´ State Insurance Corporation (ESIC) on December 14. The new website "www.esichospitals.gov.in" will offer a host of hassle-free features to the ESIC Insured Persons and their beneficiaries.

This website brings all the 36 ESIC hospitals on one platform. The important features of the website include facility for seeking online appointments confirmed through SMS, facility to check location and availability of Specialists, treatments offered by a particular hospital and Feedback system for rating Doctor's based on their services.

Networking of all ESIC Hospitals across country enables an Insured Person or his beneficiary to log in and visit any of the 36 hospitals and find out the specialty area in which treatment is offered by the particular hospital and seek appointment on a convenient date.

Picture Description: The Minister of State for Labour and Employment (Independent Charge), Mr. Bandaru Dattatreya addressing at the launch of the website of all the ESIC Hospitals & Dispensaries, "www.esichospitals.gov.in", in New Delhi on December 14, 2015. The Secretary, Ministry of Labour and Employment, Mr. Shankar Aggarwal and other dignitaries are also seen.

Article online:

https://www.uspa24.com/bericht-6731/bandaru-dattatreya-launches-esics-new-website-of-hospitals.html

Editorial office and responsibility:

V.i.S.d.P. & Sect. 6 MDStV (German Interstate Media Services Agreement): Doruvu Paul Jagan Babu

Exemption from liability:

The publisher shall assume no liability for the accuracy or completeness of the published report and is merely providing space for the submission of and access to third-party content. Liability for the content of a report lies solely with the author of such report. Doruvu Paul Jagan Babu

Editorial program service of General News Agency:

United Press Association, Inc. 3651 Lindell Road, Suite D168 Las Vegas, NV 89103, USA (702) 943.0321 Local (702) 943.0233 Facsimile info@unitedpressassociation.org info@gna24.com

www.gna24.com